

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 294 OF 2017
IN PIL/14/2016

RAMESH MANSING LIMBARE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for petitioners: Mr. D. P. Palodkar
AGP for the respondent/State: Mr. C. S. Kulkarni

...
CORAM: S. S. SHINDE & S. M. GAVHANE, JJ.
Dated: February 02, 2018

...

Learned A.G.P. appearing for the Respondent/State submits that, the affidavit of the District Collector, Aurangabad is ready and the same will be filed in the Registry by tomorrow.

2. Stand over to 12th February, 2018.

(S. M. GAVHANE, J)

(S. S. SHINDE, J)